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Agenda Outline

www.iihl.org

By Monday 29 August
Session 0

Week 3

Monday 12 September
Session 7

Wednesday 14 September
Session 8

Session 9

Monday 29 August
Session 1

11.00 am - 1.00 pm

Week 1

Wednesday 31 August
Session 2

Friday 2 September
Session 3

Monday 5 September
Session 4

Week 2

By Thursday 8 September
Session 5

Friday 9 September
Session 6

Week 4

Monday 19 September
Session 10

Wednesday 21 September
Session 11

Technical Preparation
Self-paced Session

Opening of the Course and Keynote Address

Legal Protection of Internally Displaced Persons

International Humanitarian Law and
Forced Displacement

Live Session

Live Session

Self-paced Session

Prevention and Preparedness for Displacement
in Situation of Disasters

Live Session

IDPs and Other Categories
of Persons in Need of Protection

Live Session

Protection within Diversity and Gender-Based
Violence in the Context of Displacement

Live Session

Housing, Land and Property
Live Session

Data Collection for the Protection of IDPs
Live Session

Durable Solutions for IDPs

Live session

Coordination Mechanisms and Stakeholders:
the Work of Clusters

Hybrid Session

Capstone Session
Live Session

Rome time zone (CEST)

11.00 am - 1.00 pm

11.00 am - 1.00 pm

11.00 am - 1.00 pm

11.00 am - 1.00 pm

11.00 am - 1.00 pm

Friday 16 September
11.00 am - 1.00 pm

11.00 am - 1.00 pm

11.00 am - 1.00 pm

UN Secretary-General's High-level Panel on
Internal Displacement

Live Session

Friday 23 September
Session 12

11.00 am - 1.00 pm

11.00 am - 1.00 pm


